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Gy m
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Gates Oakley954
C lassic Gymnastics

8.900 9.400 9.6509.150 37.100
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

J'Lea  M artinez968
Texas Elite

9.300 8.900 9.4009.000 36.600
1T 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Cam bree  C r ibbs953
C lassic Gymnastics

9.300 9.000 9.3008.800 36.400
1T 2 4T 8 3 

3 

M icah Ellio tt951
C lassic Gymnastics

8.800 8.800 9.6008.800 36.000
7 4T 4T 2 4 

4 

Norah Fe ldm an959
Golden Grip

8.900 8.800 9.4008.800 35.900
5T 4T 4T 5T 5 

5 

S ydney A lexander952
C lassic Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.4008.700 35.700
4 6 7 5T 6 

6 

M ade line  Dean955
C lassic Gymnastics

9.100 7.900 9.5008.850 35.350
3 8 3 3T 7 

7 

O livia  Ke lley958
Golden Grip

8.600 8.500 9.5007.650 34.250
8 7 8 3T 8 

8 
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